

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

DEFAY ROAD

15101

RECORD OF BIDS

24-Mar-16

CONTRACTOR		<i>L.E.Barber</i>		<i>Hollerbach</i>		<i>Kalin</i>		<i>Michigan Paving</i>		<i>B & Z</i>	
QTY.	ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization, Max 5%	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,500.93	\$9,500.93	\$11,350.00	\$11,350.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
5	Ree, Rem, 19"-36"	\$435.00	\$2,175.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
10	Tree, Rem, 6" to 18"	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
1	Culv, Rem, less than 24"	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
1	Culv, Rem, 24" to 48"	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
625	Pavt, Rem	\$4.75	\$2,968.75	\$3.00	\$1,875.00	\$4.00	\$2,500.00	\$4.00	\$2,500.00	\$8.00	\$5,000.00
700	Embankment, CIP	\$10.75	\$7,525.00	\$9.00	\$6,300.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00	\$5.50	\$3,850.00	\$25.00	\$17,500.00
400	Excavation, Earth	\$14.95	\$5,980.00	\$35.00	\$14,000.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00
45	Erosion Control, Check Dam, Stone	\$35.00	\$1,575.00	\$21.00	\$945.00	\$56.00	\$2,520.00	\$78.00	\$3,510.00	\$80.00	\$3,600.00
850	Aggregate Base, Mod	\$13.50	\$11,475.00	\$11.00	\$9,350.00	\$20.00	\$17,000.00	\$14.60	\$12,410.00	\$20.00	\$17,000.00
15	Approach, CL II	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$95.00	\$1,425.00	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$50.00	\$750.00
150	Shoulder, CI II	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$16.00	\$2,400.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00
300	Culv End Section, Grate	\$2.50	\$750.00	\$3.50	\$1,050.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00
10	Culv, CI A, 12"	\$31.00	\$310.00	\$24.00	\$240.00	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$261.60	\$2,616.00
96	Culv, CI B, Conc, 12"	\$21.70	\$2,083.20	\$25.50	\$2,448.00	\$37.00	\$3,552.00	\$38.50	\$3,696.00	\$30.00	\$2,880.00
176	Culv, CI B, Conc, 15"	\$24.35	\$4,285.60	\$28.00	\$4,928.00	\$42.00	\$7,392.00	\$42.00	\$7,392.00	\$35.00	\$6,160.00
48	Culv, CI B, Conc 24"	\$40.35	\$1,936.80	\$59.00	\$2,832.00	\$78.00	\$3,744.00	\$65.00	\$3,120.00	\$102.72	\$4,930.56
5	Dr. Struc. Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$480.00	\$2,400.00	\$380.00	\$1,900.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
3	Dr. Struc. Cover Type E	\$325.00	\$975.00	\$375.00	\$1,125.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00
2	Dr. Struc Cover, Type G	\$335.00	\$670.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$260.00	\$520.00	\$480.00	\$960.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
SUB-TOTAL PAGE 1 AMOUNT BID:		\$57,734.35		\$55,343.00		\$76,853.93		\$72,088.00		\$110,936.56	

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

DEFAY ROAD

15101

RECORD OF BIDS

24-Mar-16

CONTRACTOR		L.E.Barber		Hollerbach		Kalin		Michigan Paving		B & Z	
QTY.	ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Dr. Struc Cover, Type J	\$885.00	\$885.00	\$875.00	\$875.00	\$1,035.00	\$1,035.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
1	Dr Struc, 24" dia	\$775.00	\$775.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
4	Dr. Struc,38" dia	\$1,025.00	\$4,100.00	\$1,150.00	\$4,600.00	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00	\$2,325.00	\$9,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
1	Dr. Struc, Reconstruct	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
3	HMA Spillway	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$605.00	\$1,815.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$610.00	\$1,830.00
1700	Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-graded, 6"	\$3.85	\$6,545.00	\$4.50	\$7,650.00	\$5.00	\$8,500.00	\$4.60	\$7,820.00	\$8.00	\$13,600.00
10	Hand Patching	\$119.00	\$1,190.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$115.00	\$1,150.00
325	HMA, 13A	\$65.00	\$21,125.00	\$64.00	\$20,800.00	\$59.00	\$19,175.00	\$77.64	\$25,233.00	\$64.00	\$20,800.00
500	HMA, 36A	\$72.00	\$36,000.00	\$71.50	\$35,750.00	\$68.20	\$34,100.00	\$68.77	\$34,385.00	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
50	HMA Approach	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$110.00	\$5,500.00	\$104.00	\$5,200.00	\$105.09	\$5,254.50	\$110.00	\$5,500.00
125	Pavt for Butt Joints, rem	\$4.00	\$500.00	\$8.00	\$1,000.00	\$13.65	\$1,706.25	\$19.26	\$2,407.50	\$35.00	\$4,375.00
150	Curb and Gutter, Conc Det 4	\$27.00	\$4,050.00	\$31.50	\$4,725.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$28.00	\$4,200.00	\$45.00	\$6,750.00
1600	Wedge Curb, HMA	\$0.75	\$1,200.00	\$0.65	\$1,040.00	\$0.60	\$960.00	\$0.01	\$16.00	\$60.00	\$96,000.00
75	Guardrail, Type B	\$32.50	\$2,437.50	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$30.00	\$2,250.00	\$30.00	\$2,250.00	\$45.00	\$3,375.00
4	Terminal end Shoe, Type 1B	\$435.00	\$1,740.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$120.00	\$480.00
6	Barricade, type III, High Int, Double, Furn	\$125.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$45.00	\$270.00	\$45.00	\$270.00	\$55.00	\$330.00
6	Barricade, type III, High Int, Double, Oper	\$15.00	\$90.00	\$30.00	\$180.00	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$30.00
1	Minor Traffic Devices	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$11,652.00	\$11,652.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
160	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$3.00	\$480.00	\$3.00	\$480.00	\$2.50	\$400.00	\$2.50	\$400.00	\$2.80	\$448.00
160	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$160.00	\$2.00	\$320.00	\$1.00	\$160.00	\$1.00	\$160.00	\$1.50	\$240.00
SUB-TOTAL PAGE 2 AMOUNT BID:		\$90,577.50		\$91,845.00		\$93,277.25		\$116,054.00		\$206,308.00	

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

3 of 3

DEFAY ROAD

15101

RECORD OF BIDS

24-Mar-16

CONTRACTOR			L.E.Barber		Hollerbach		Kalin		Michigan Paving		B & Z	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1		Traf Regulator Control	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,824.94	\$10,824.94	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
25		Riprap Plain	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$175.00	\$4,375.00	\$85.00	\$2,125.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00
1500		Slope Restoration, TYPE A	\$2.75	\$4,125.00	\$5.50	\$8,250.00	\$2.25	\$3,375.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$8.20	\$12,300.00
300		Slope Restoration, TYPE C	\$4.50	\$1,350.00	\$7.00	\$2,100.00	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$8.20	\$2,460.00
SUB-TOTAL PAGE 3 AMOUNT BID:			\$8,100.00		\$13,850.00		\$11,050.00		\$19,249.94		\$18,260.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$156,411.85		\$161,038.00		\$181,186.18		\$207,391.94		\$335,504.56	